Rational Functions Acc. Algebra 2

	Monday 
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	12/1
	12/2
	12/3
	12/4
	12/5

	Warm Up – Graphing Simple Rational Functions (KUTA)

Rational Activity #1 - Exploring Vertical Asymptotes & Roots   (Quick Check)

Rational Activity #2 - Exploring Removable Discontinuities      HW:  Rational Review – How much do you Remember? 

Rational Activity #3 - Horizontal Asymptotes                         LIGHT IT UP Activity

TAKE HOME ASSESSMENT:   RATIONAL Functions Graphing Assessment 

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	12/8
	12/9
	12/10
	12/11
	12/12

	9-4 Simplify, Multiply and Divide Rational Expressions
HW:  Worksheet 
	9-4 Simplify, Multiply and Divide Rational Expressions

	Matching Activity
HW:  Name that Rational Function
	9-5 Add, Subtract, Complex Rational Expressions
	9-5 Add, Subtract, Complex Rational Expressions

	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	12/15
	12/16
	12/17
	12/18
	12/19

	9-6  Solve Rational Equations
	9-6  Solve Rational Equations
	REVIEW of Rational Functions Unit
	REVIEW of Rational Functions Unit
	Final Assessment on Rational Functions

	Monday
	Tuesday
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Holiday Break 

	12/22
	12/23
	

	Midterm Review
(piecewise functions)
	



